
2° PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 DAMONTE Luca 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 26.32
2 5 FRIXIONE Federico 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 26.55
3 3 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 27.04
4 6 PUCI Luca 1992 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 27.72
5 2 LAINATI Daniel 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.74
6 8 MONTUORI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 27.86
7 7 TENERINI Jacopo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.03
8 1 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.54
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Serie 2
1 4 CALEVO Jacopo 1990 ITA asd Lavagna 90 27.55
2 3 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 28.03
3 7 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 28.11
4 1 ALBESIANO Luca 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.18
5 6 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 28.55
6 2 CALCINAI Mario 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.14
7 8 TROVATO Marco 1994 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.93

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 RINOTTI Jeffry 1993 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP
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Serie 3
1 2 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.57
2 1 COTTO Simone 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 29.06
3 3 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.10
4 5 GURRIERI Simone 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.14
5 6 MARCHELLI Filippo 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.18
6 4 DAMONTE Marco 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 29.32
7 7 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 29.70
8 8 GUCCINI Riccardo 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.48
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Serie 4
1 4 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 28.71
2 6 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.88
3 5 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.32
4 3 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 30.56
5 2 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.60
6 7 NOCETI Nicolo' 1995 ITA asd Lavagna 90 31.94
7 1 POLIZZI Manuel 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.14
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Serie 5
1 3 CENA Matteo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 30.57
2 4 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.26
3 5 CARLEVARO Alberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 33.81
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2° PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 DAMONTE Luca 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 26.32
2 FRIXIONE Federico 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 26.55
3 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 27.04
4 CALEVO Jacopo 1990 ITA asd Lavagna 90 27.55
5 PUCI Luca 1992 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 27.72
6 LAINATI Daniel 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.74
7 MONTUORI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 27.86
8 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 28.03

TENERINI Jacopo 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.03
10 URRU Alessio 1992 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 28.11
11 ALBESIANO Luca 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.18
12 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.54
13 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 28.55
14 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.57
15 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 28.71
16 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.88
17 COTTO Simone 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 29.06
18 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.10
19 CALCINAI Mario 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.14

GURRIERI Simone 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.14
21 MARCHELLI Filippo 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.18
22 DAMONTE Marco 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 29.32
23 DARRETTA Giulio 1990 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 29.70
24 TROVATO Marco 1994 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.93
25 PUPILLO Alessandro 1994 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 30.32
26 GUCCINI Riccardo 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 30.48
27 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 30.56
28 CENA Matteo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 30.57
29 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.60
30 NOCETI Nicolo' 1995 ITA asd Lavagna 90 31.94
31 POLIZZI Manuel 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 32.14
32 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.26
33 CARLEVARO Alberto 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 33.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

RINOTTI Jeffry 1993 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP
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